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Welcome our New Registry at Mountain Niche Registry-ATSA
2024 Fee Schedule: (ALL FEES MUST BE PAID IN ADVANCE). All Fees are in USD.

Registrations:
$10.00 Lamb registration (up to 12 months) certificate is emailed, no paper copy is sent.
$20.00 Lamb registration (12 to 24 months) certificate is emailed, no paper copy is sent.
$15.00 Lamb registration and Transfer (up to 12 months) certificate is emailed, no paper copy is
sent.
$25.00 Lamb registration and Transfer (12 to 24 months) certificate is emailed, no paper copy is
sent.
Transfers:
$10.00 Transfer fee 0-60 days of sale date, certificate is emailed, no paper copy is sent.
$20.00 Transfer fee 60-120 days of sale date, certificate is emailed, no paper copy is sent.
$10.00 Transfer of Animal from other Registry below 12 months of age.
$20.00 Transfer of Animal from other Registry over 12 months of age.
Specialty Actions:
$10.00 Certificate correction if error was submitted to register. Board reserves the right to charge
an additional fee depending upon the situtation.
$5.00 Duplicate Certificate emailed, no paper copy is sent.
$50.00 Submittal for Purebred Ram Status
$25.00 Submittal for Purebred Ewe Status
$15.00 Hard Copy papers mailed in US (in addition to fees). Regular Mail
$20.00 Hard Copy papers mailed to Canada (in addition to fees). Regular Mail
RUSH FEES: All work requested to be completed within 2 working days in the office is DOUBLE the
normal fee.
TBD Rush mail fee in the event embossed certificate is required for show purposes with 2 day
air in the US - if available — based on actual cost.
Memberships:
$30.00 Annual Membership
$5.00 Junior Membership (Up to year youth turns 18)
Revised 1/11/2024
ATSA Registrar

Mountain Niche Registry-ATSA, PO Box 1497, Castle Rock, WA 98611

email: registrar@mtn-niche.com Phone: 360-269-1985

Questions? Ask ATSA Secretary: Brenda Anderson email: busyewefarm@gmail.com




